The standards for stormwater management vary depending on the type of 

project and the amount of disturbed area as follows: 

(1) Post-Construction Stormwater Management Plan – Major subdivisions 

and activities subject to site plan review that involve more than 

fifteen thousand (15,000) square feet of disturbed area must meet 

the requirements for a Post-Construction Stormwater Management Plan. 

(2) Basic Stormwater Management Plan – Minor subdivisions and activities 

subject to site plan review that are not subject to the requirements